CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __ 1 DATE: November 12. 2024

CONTRACT NO.: K-2425-64 SUBMITTED BY:_ Brenda Hall

PROJECT: Municipal Complex Signage Project

CONTRACTOR: G & S Sien Services. LLC
1634 SE 23" Street
Oklahoma City. Oklahoma 73129

Original Completion Date: 180 days from issuance of NOTICE TO PROCEED

Previous Completion Date: 180 days from issuance of NOTICE TO PROCEED

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $186.480.00

(Increase) this change order 0 Calendar Days

New Completion Date: 180 days from issuance of NOTICE TO PROCEED

PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT $186.480.00

DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE

Change in Pay Quantities $5,414.00 $0.00

NET CHANGE $5.414.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $191.894.00

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:

Page 1 of 2



Detailed Quantity Change:

K-2425-64 Municipal Complex Signage Project

Change Order No. 1

ITEM DESCR!P;“ON UNIT | QUANTITY ﬁ\lu(;ARNEZI;—EY CDIIEJ(?RI\:ERQ UNIT PRICE i INCREASE DE((::;)E;SE
1 Omitted Bond Fees | Stl;m 1.00 1.00 $5,414.00 I $5,414.00
1 |
TOTALS | $5,414.00 $0.00
" DIFFERENCE ' $5,414.00

CONTRACTOR: (T4 S J\Cf{\ﬂXﬂ L

ENGINEER:

{ Tt 2y

CITY ATTORNEY: T
/

ACCEPTED BY:

e

(Mayor)

DATE: | |- \\»34
DATE: /////_',?’-f
DATE: || -2]- 74

DATE:

Page 2 of 2




